Giovanissimi UNDER U14 Anno 2012 - Girone B

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA
Arno Castiglione Laterina

Atletico Levane Leona
Bucine

Castiglionese 1919
Cortona Camucia Calcio
Foiano

Lucignano

Olmoponte Santa Firmina
Arezzo Sa. B
Sangiovannese 1927 Sqg. B
Sansovino

Sinalunghese

Tegoleto

Torrita

Unione Poliziana Sqg. B

risultati della 8° giornata
09/11/2024

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024

09/11/2024

www.atleticolevaneleona.it
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